

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

SC (E) 25 (08) 2019

Reg No- 513 of 2019

Order No. 08 date . 06.08.2024

Today fixed for S/R.

It's appear from the case record S/R had not issued. D/A is directed to issue S/R to the accused person.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 04.06.2025 for S/R.

Sd/-

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur